## P9900023391

	-
	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
<u></u>	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
<u></u>	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
	(Document Number)
Cer	tified Copies Certificates of Status
S	pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:
$\square$	
(	10 5/14/03
~	



05/12/03-01042-012 \*\*43.75



## Mayan Building Technology, Inc. 19446 SW 5<sup>th</sup> Street

19446 SW 5<sup>th</sup> Street Pembroke Pines, Fl. 33029 Phone: (954) 914-1904

Date: 4/30/03

To:

Division of Corporations

RE: Articles of dissolution of corporation

## Attached, please find application of articles of dissolution for Mayan Building Technology, Inc.

Thanks,

Emilio Vernon (President0

FILED 03 HAY 12 AH 4: 00 IALLAHASSEE, FLORID

## **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation is: Mayan Building technology, I. FIRST:

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized:  $\frac{4/30/03}{2}$ 

THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

•

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

	Emilio VERNON (Presidu	ff	
	(voting group)		
	Signed this $30^{+14}$ day of $ARCI$	2003.	
Signatu	By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)		
	(by the chairman of vice chairman of the board, rresident, of other office)		
	Emilio VERLON (Typed or printed name)	TALL	1 60
	President	AHASSI	FIL 03 MAY 12
	(Title)		E D

50